Mens
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)

Ladies
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)

Team Name
NSRRA
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Stone MM
Trentham RC
South Cheshire
Cheadle RC
Silverdale RC
Stoke FIT
Gator AC
Stafford Harriers

Team Name
Silverdale RC
Stafford Harriers
Trentham RC
NSRRA
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Stone MM
South Cheshire
Stoke FIT
Cannock & Stafford
Nantwich RC
Uttoxeter RR

Points
1706
1673
1575
1174
1151

936
914
863
803
794

Points
1162
1116
956
909
875
847
799
795
786
447
330

Gap

-131
-532
-555
-770
-792
-843
-903
-912

Gap

46

-206
-253
-287
-315
-363
-367
-376
-715
-832



